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2019 Board of Directors and Officers

At-Large Directors

Rick Ramsay ~ Chair

Monroe County Sheriff’s Office
5525 College Road

Key West, FL. 33040

(305) 292-7001 Work

(305) 292-7099 Cell

(305) 292-7099 Fax
rramsay(@keysso.net
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Markus Hughes ~ Vice Chair
3251 70" Way North

St, Petersburg, FL. 33710
(727) 459-2592 Cell

(727) 422-3602 Work Cell
markus.hughes@stpete.org
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Executive Committee Directors

James (Jim) L. Wadhams
Fennemore Craig Jones Vargas
Bank of America Bldg.

300 South Fourth St., Ste. 1400
Las Vegas, NV 89101

(702) 692-8000 Work

(702) 692-8042 Fax
iwadhams@fclaw.com
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Ramon (Ray) A. Abadin
2333 Ponce De Leon Blvd.
BAC Colonnade, Suite 314
Coral Gables, FL 33134
(305) 768-9839 Work
(305) 321-4496 Cell
rabadin@abadinlaw.com
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William (Bill) C. Porter
1212 E. Andy Devine Ave.
#101

Kingman, AZ 86401

(928) 753-2183 Work
(801) 910-9439 Cell
bporter2@frontiernet.net

Thomas (Tom) J. Walsh, IT
180 28" Ave. North

St. Petersburg, F1. 33704
(727) 552-1947 Work
(727) 823-0749 Home
(727) 552-1440 Fax
tom.walsh@westcare.com
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Derrick T. Boazman
1860 Bond Drive
Atlanta, GA 30315
(404) 246-8001 Cell
DB1380@gmail.com
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Mary A.Y. Okada

PO Box 3566

Hagatna, Guam 96932

(671) 735-5700 Work

(671) 734-1003 Fax

(671) 777-3216 Cell

(858) 210-2050 Cell (when in
Us)
mary.okada@guamcc.edu
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Executive Committee Directors

Richard (Dick) E. Steinberg ~ President
PO Box 94738

Las Vegas, NV 89193

(702) 385-2090 Work

(702) 448-8100 Fax
rsteinberg(@westcare.com
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Non-Director Ex-Officio Officers

Ken Ortbals, Treasurer and Asst. Secretary
of WestCare Guidance/Care Center, Inc.
PO Box 94738

Las Vegas, NV 89193

(702) 385-2090
ken.ortbals@westcare.com
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